Election Date:
March 8, 2014
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CITY OF LOS ANGELES
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK - ELECTION DIVISION

Mission Hills
CERTIFIED LIST OF CANDIDATES

Filing Date

Print Date:
01/30/2014 5:25 PM

At-Large Director

BORZOU RAHIMI

ADRIANA RUVALCABA

01/15/2014

01/27/2014

Business Owner Director

BRAD KLIMOVITCH

12/24/2013

Residential Homeowner Directors

JOSE L AREVALO

RICHARD B. TOCHER

JOHN ROY SAMUELSON

MARIBEL CARRILLO

JERRILYN HAYASHI

01/07/2014

01/09/2014

01/08/2014

01/20/2014

01/08/2014

Residential Renter Director

RICHARD FLORES

ARTURO A CARRILLO

01/08/2014

01/20/2014
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