Election Date: March 8, 2014

CITY OF LOS ANGELES OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK - ELECTION DIVISION

Print Date: 01/30/2014 5:25 PM

Mission Hills CERTIFIED LIST OF CANDIDATES

Candidate Name	Filing Date	
At-Large Director		
BORZOU RAHIMI	01/15/2014	
ADRIANA RUVALCABA	01/27/2014	
Business Owner Director		
BRAD KLIMOVITCH	12/24/2013	
Residential Homeowner Directors		
JOSE L AREVALO	01/07/2014	
RICHARD B. TOCHER	01/09/2014	
JOHN ROY SAMUELSON	01/08/2014	
MARIBEL CARRILLO	01/20/2014	
JERRILYN HAYASHI	01/08/2014	
Residential Renter Director		
RICHARD FLORES	01/08/2014	
ARTURO A CARRILLO	01/20/2014	